(c) 2014-2024 Jorg Bockle

VSAK

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KC Muhlhausen
Bahnanlage: ASV Neumarkt e.V.

Deininger Weg 78
Romana Brunner

DJK Titting
Bahnanlage: Gasthof Baumann
MarktstraBe 31

Alfred Schmidt MarktstraRe 18

GW Hilpoltstein
Bahnanlage: Stadthalle Hilpoltstein
Badstrae 10

Georg Schlenk Marquardsholz B3

KK Neumarkt
Bahnanlage: Gashaus "Zur Linde"
Freystadter Str. 1

Gunter Nowotny Leitgrabenweg 10

SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
Bahnanlage: Stadtisches Sportzentrum DJK
Schottenau 24

Markus Fuchs Romerstr. 11

KC Pollenfeld
Bahnanlage: KC Pollenfeld

Am Sandbaum 21
Tobias Strigl

KG Konstein-Wellheim
Bahnanlage: Schulzentrum Wellheim
Wittmef3str. 25

Bernhard Netter Dohlenfelsenstral3e 40

92318 Neumarkt

85135 Titting
85135 Titting

91161 Hilpoltstein
91161 Hilpoltstein

92318 Neumarkt
92318 Neumarkt

85072 Eichstatt
85131 Pollenfeld

85131 Pollenfeld

91809 Wellheim

91809 Wellheim-Konstein

09181/406900

0160/7517835

08423/278

0171 47 58 958

09174/1813

0151/14170475

09181/8252
09181/31683

08421/4981
08421/9099520
0173/5808510

08421/9376768

0172/5445078

08427/1221
08427/98100
0172/8429355
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romana-brunner@gmx.de
fred56schmidt@gmail.com
georg.schlenk1957@gmx.de
jisfkir@aol.com
markus.fuchs@osramkegler.de
info@kc-pollenfeld.de

b.netter@t-online.de



